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INCLUDING
THE WORLD’S LARGEST

PLASTIC PET KENNEL

Our kennels are widely used
by major pet transporters 
worldwide and are accepted
by major Commerical Airlines.

Safe, comfortable
and clean international

travel for pets to
anywhere in
the world.

SIZES
+

Most Durableand Tough In the Market

UNIQUE FEATURES:

Dual Spring Lock Secruity Bar / Zip Tie Hole Carry Handle 19mm / 25mm Grid Side Handle Full Metal Screws

Pet Palace Webpage
www.petpalace.com.hk

We are the leading company in Asia, partnering with an Australian company 
specialize in design and manufacturing of pet kennels for transportation 
usage. We offer the largest range of pet kennels that are built to IATA 
specifications. Our pet kennels are widely used and accepted by major 
Airlines in Australia. While our partners focus in distribution in Oceana 
region, our focus will be expanding the business into other part of the world.  

Built to IATA Specification

All our pet kennels are designed to meet the IATA’s Live Animals Regulations (LAR) — the worldwide 
standard for transporting live animals by commercial airlines. The objective of the LAR is to ensure all 
animals are transported safely and humanely by air. 

30 YEARS OF BUSINESS
Our pet kennel business began 30 years ago
in Melbourne, Australia, with only a single
small size plastic pet kennel specifically
design for airline pet transportation.

Today, we have over 10+ sizes of kennel 
where they are built to IATA specifications.

keeps pets separated
from urine passed during

the flight.

allows airline employees
to replenish the water bowl
without the need to open

the wire door.

Raised Floor Funnel
hooks on securely

to all metal wire carrier
doors.

Water bowl

ACCESSORIES
With our Raised Floor, Funnel and Water bowl.

www.petpalace.com.hk info@petpalace.com.hk+852 9866 2380 



MODEL
Exterior Dimension

L x W x H cm
Interior Dimension

L x W x H cm

Approx Weight (kg)

Max Mesh Grid (mm)

Vent Size (mm)

Numbers of Bolts

Extension Model

Water Bowl

Funnel

Litter Tray

Security bar

Metal Bolts and Nuts

Recommend Pet Size
L x W x H cm

DISCLAIMER Each airline and country has their own specific rules and guidance for crate requirement.
Above is only a recommendation, pet owners are encouraged to verify crate requirements with their airliens prior travelling.

BB15

50 x 33 x 35

45 x 28 x 32

2.2

19

19.5

10

S

40 x 14 x 27

BB35

65 x 43.5 x 45

59 x 37 x 43

4.4

19

19

12

S

54 x 18.5 x 38

BB45

75 x 50 x 53

68 x 43 x 49

6.1

19

19

14

M

63 x 21.5 x 44

BB55

85 x 56 x 60

77 x 48 x 55

7.6

20

20

14

M

72 x 24 x 50

PP60N

100 x 63 x 70

94 x 56 x 66

10

25

25

14

L

89 x 28 x 61

BB75

115 x 66.5 x 80

107 x 59 x 74

14

25

22

20

L

Single

97 x 29.5 x 69

BB85

115 x 66.5 x 85

107 x 59 x 79

16

25

22

20

L

Single

97 x 29.5 x 74

BB95

115 x 66.5 x 90

107 x 59 x 84

20

25

22

20

L

Single

97 x 29.5 x 79

PP90

131 x 80 x 85

122 x 71 x 77

17.5

25

25

22

XL

Double

112 x 35.5 x 72

PP100

131 x 80 x 100

122 x 71 x 92

28.5

25

25

22

XL

Double

112 x 35.5 x 87

SIZE
CHARTL

H

It is important you purchase the right sized container for your animal.
Airlines use the following indications to ensure the animal has enough space to:
 • turn about normally while standing     • to stand and sit erect     • to lie in a natural position.

info@petpalace.com.hk+852 9866 2380 

BB25

59 x 39 x 40

54 x 33 x 37

3.3

19

19.5

12

S

49 x 16.5 x 32


